SanDisk Memory Stick Micro M2
Product Manual
Version 1.2
Document No. 80-36-00523
January 2007
SanDisk Corporation
Corporate Headquarters • 601 McCarthy Boulevard • Milpitas, CA  95035
Phone (408) 801-1000 • Fax (408) 801-8657

Revision 1.2  SanDisk Memory Stick Micro Product Manual
© 2007 SanDisk Corporation 8 01/24/07
8 Packages
8.1 Package Dimensions
Figure 8-1 illustrates package dimensions for the Memory Stick M2. Specific dimensions
and tolerance are set forth and maintained in the Memory Stick Micro Media Format
Specification [Ref. 4].
Figure 8-1 Memory Stick Micro M2 Dimensions
  Appendix A –Ordering Information
Revision 1.2  SanDisk Memory Stick Micro Product Manual
© 2007 SanDisk Corporation A-1  01/24/07
Appendix A Ordering Information
A.1 Memory Stick Micro (M2)
To order SanDisk products directly from SanDisk, call (408) 801-1000.
Part Number Capacity*
SDMSM2-64 64 MB
SDMSM2-128 128 MB
SDMSM2-256 256 MB
SDMSM2-512 512 MB
SDMSM2-1024 1 GB
SDMSM2-2048 2 GB
SDMSM2-4096 4 GB**
* 1 megabyte (MB) = 1 million bytes; 1 gigabyte (GB) = 1 billion bytes.
Some of the listed capacity is used for formatting and other functions
and therefore is not available for data storage.
** Available in 2007